Technical Data TD158044EN Effective February 2022
Eaton HCUn
2
Technical Data TD158044EN
Effective February 2022
Eaton HCUn﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿

current (A)
Rated kvar
at 415 V
Enclosure
rating
Mounting
type
Unit
type
Cable
entry Frame
Mass
lb (kg)
Catalog
number
20 60 14 IP00/type OPEN a Chassis Main Bottom 12 134.48 (61) HCUN020Y4CH00
30 90 22 IP00/type OPEN a Chassis Main Bottom 12 134.48 (61) HCUN030Y4CH00
50 150 36 IP00/type OPEN a Chassis Main Bottom 12 165.35 (75) HCUN050Y4CH00
60 180 43 IP00/type OPEN a Chassis Main Bottom 12 165.35 (75) HCUN060Y4CH00
60 180 43 IP00/type OPEN a Chassis Expansion Bottom 12 165.35 (75) HCUN060Y4CH00E
20 60 14 ULT type 1 Wallmount Main Bottom 13 163.14 (74) HCUN020Y4N1
30 90 22 UL type 1 Wallmount Main Bottom 13 163.14 (74) HCUN030Y4N1
50 150 36 UL type 1 Wallmount Main Bottom 13 196.21 (89) HCUN050Y4N1
60 180 43 UL type 1 Wallmount Main Bottom 13 196.21 (89) HCUN060Y4N1
a	UL type OPEN models shall be installed with fuse kit (HCUNFUSKIT230 or HCUNFUSKIT560) on line side to maintain CULUS compliance.
Dimensions and installation guidelines
Table 3.  Eaton HCUn unit dimensions and installation guidelines
Frame size